
1,973

1,767

2,310 1,885 1,576

1,386 1,433 1,287 1,159

Top 10 Jobs in
Maidstone
Largest Occupations

Fastest Growing 
Occupations

Highest Paying
Occupations

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

Advertising & Public Relations Director

Elected Officers & Representatives

Chief Executives & Senior Officials

Marketing & Sales Directors

Legal Professionals 

Train & Tram Drivers

Medical Practitioners 

IT & Telecoms Directors

Educational Establishments

IT Project & Programme Managers
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5.
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10.

£40.15

£38.16

£37.64

£37.38

£35.79

£33.67

£32.44

£31.64

£30.73

£28.66

Sales and Retail 
Assistants

Nurses Care workers and
home carers

Elementary 
storage ocupations

Other administrative 
occupations

Kitchen and catering
assistants 

Book-keepers,
payroll managers
and wages clerk

Sales accounts and business
development managers

Cleaners and 
domestics

Police Officers

2018 Jobs 2021 Jobs

2,879

2,728 2,287 1,9702,173 1,566

1,564 1,499 1,398 1,1351,241

2020 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

POSITIVE % 
INCREASE

IN JOBS
2018-21

Receptionist 

Kitchen & Catering Assistants

Sales & Retail Assistants

Waiters & Waitresses 

Other Administrative Occupations

Chefs

Animal Care Services Occupations

Bar Staff

Primary & Nursery Education Teachers

Business Sales Executives

30%

13%

6%

16%

6%

15%

44%

11%

9%

18%


