Top 10 Jobs in Maidstone





1,767	1,386 ↓	1,433 🕇	1,287	1,159	

Highest Paying **Fastest Grow** Occupations **Description Occupations**

2020 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

1.Advertising & Public Relations Director	£40.15
2. Elected Officers & Representatives	£38.16
3. Chief Executives & Senior Officials	£37.64
4. Marketing & Sales Directors	£37.38
5. Legal Professionals	£35.79
6. Train & Tram Drivers	£33.67
7. Medical Practitioners	£32.44
8.IT & Telecoms Directors	£31.64
9. Educational Establishments	£30.73
10.IT Project & Programme Managers	£28.66

Fastest Growing

POSITIVE % INCREASE IN JOBS 2018-21

Receptionist	30%
Kitchen & Catering Assistants	13%
Sales & Retail Assistants	6%
Waiters & Waitresses	16%
Other Administrative Occupations	6%
Chefs	15%
Animal Care Services Occupations	44%
Bar Staff	11%
Primary & Nursery Education Teachers	9%
Business Sales Executives	18%